
Product ID 

523024* 

E514* 

480259* 

587808* 

587809* 

33952* 

33955* 

529724* 

530525* 

PLAYDOH* 

260001* 

83812 

Product ID 

ICDLXB* 

Parent Notes: 

Indian Trail Elementary Kindergarten Box 
For the 2025-26 school year 

REQUIRED ITEMS 
Description 

Crayola Crayons 24ct 

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .21oz (EACH) 

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors Set 

Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors Set 

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Orange

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Blue 

Crayola Crayons Mini Twistable 24ct 

Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush Set 

Play-Doh Modeling Compound 1 Can, Assorted Colors (EACH) 

Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black 

Hefty Jumbo Slide Lock Bags 2.5 gallon 

ADD-ON ITEMS 
Description 

USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone 

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. 
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Product ID 

851779* 

86001* 

523024* 

70520* 

E524* 

587852* 

PENCILBOX* 

13965* 

33962* 

480259* 

55052* 

60741* 

Product ID 

ICDLXB* 

Parent Notes: 

Indian Trail Elementary 1st Grade Box 
For the 2025-26 school year 

REQUIRED ITEMS 
Description 

Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH) 

Crayola Crayons 24ct 

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 

Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77oz (EACH) 

Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 10ct 

Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H 

5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Orange

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart 

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Snack 

ADD-ON ITEMS 
Description 

USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone 

Qty 

3 

4 

3 

2 

3 

2 

Qty 

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please make sure they 
are USB-C. 



Product ID 

33956* 

33955* 

33953* 

PENCILBOX* 

529724* 

37418B* 

13806BOX* 

E524* 

86001* 

480159* 

587808* 

09902* 

912MDBU* 

57263* 

Product ID 

ICDLXB* 

Parent Notes: 

Indian Trail Elementary 2nd Grade Box 
For the 2025-26 school year 

REQUIRED ITEMS 
Description 

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Yellow

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Blue

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Green

Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H 

Crayola Crayons Mini Twistable 24ct 

Eraser Caps Latex Free Pink 12ct 

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 

Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .??oz (EACH) 

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH) 

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Blunt 5" 

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors Bet 

Mead Full Page Primary Ruled Composition Book 100ct 9.75x7.5 

Dry Erase Board Dual-Sided Learning Board White 9x12 (EACH) 

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich 

ADD-ON ITEMS 
Description 

USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone 

Qty 

2 

3 

2 

6 

2 

Qty 

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please make sure they 

are USB-C. 



Indian Trail Elementary 3rd Grade (Last Names A-L) Box 

Product ID 

PENCILBOX* 

684012* 

523024* 

E514* 

587808* 

587809* 

16958* 

13806BOX* 

61112* 

13205* 

13203* 

6549A* 

480259* 

33935• 

33934• 

33939• 

33933• 

33936* 

33932* 

33931* 

734755• 

131052* 

80001* 

70520* 

60741* 

Product ID 

ICDLXB* 

For the 2025-26 school year 

REQUIRED ITEMS 
Description 

Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H 

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 

Crayola Crayons 24ct 

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .21oz (EACH) 

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors Set 

Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors Set 

Highlighter Pocket Fine Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75 

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue ?Oct 

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Green ?Oct 

Self Stick Notes Assorted Pastel Colors 1 00ct 3x3 

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Purple 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Green 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Yellow 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Orange

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Black

Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle 

Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 
12" 

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH) 

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Snack 

ADD-ON ITEMS 
Description 

USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone 

Qty 

4 

3 

6 

1 

3 

2 

8 

3 

Qty 

Parent Notes: 
The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please ensure they 
are USB-C.



Indian Trail Elementary 3rd Grade (Last Names M-Z) Box 

Product ID 

PENCILBOX* 

684012* 

523024* 

E514* 

587808* 

587809* 

16958* 

13806BOX* 

61112* 

13205* 

13203* 

6549A* 

480259* 

33935• 

33934• 

33939• 

33933• 

33936* 

33932* 

33931* 

734755• 

131052* 

80001* 

70520* 

57263* 

Product ID 

ICDLXB* 

Parent Notes: 

For the 2025-26 school year 

REQUIRED ITEMS 
Description 

Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H 

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 

Crayola Crayons 24ct 

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .21oz (EACH) 

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors Set 

Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors Set 

Highlighter Pocket Fine Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75 

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue ?Oct 

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Green ?Oct 

Self Stick Notes Assorted Pastel Colors 1 00ct 3x3 

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Purple 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Green 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Yellow 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Orange

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Black

Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle 

Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 
12" 

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH) 

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich 

ADD-ON ITEMS 
Description 

USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone 

Qty 

4 

3 

6 

1 

3 

2 

8 

3 

Qty 

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please ensure they are 
USB-C. 

A 6 pack of BIC gel pens is included in the price of the kit and will be delivered directly to the school. 



Product ID 

33935* 

33931* 

33933* 

33932* 

33939* 

33934* 

33937* 

33936* 

22353* 

587808* 

587809* 

41580* 

851779* 

04601* 

13230* 

09910* 

684024* 

61112* 

480259* 

E510* 

8430152* 

8450152 

6549* 

105811* 

912* 

260001* 

520064* 

57263* 

55052* 

Product ID 

ICDLXB* 

Parent Notes: 

Indian Trail Elementary 4th Grade Box 
For the 2025-26 school year 

REQUIRED ITEMS 
Description 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Black 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Green

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Orange

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Purple 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly White 

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Yellow

Graph Paper 1 Sub Spiral Notebook Quad Rule (4x4) Assorted Perforated 80ct 8.5 x 11 

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors Set 

Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors Set 

Highlighter Chisel Tip 4-Pack Made in USA 

Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 

Index Cards Ruled White 50ct 4x6 

Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule with pockets, Assorted 120ct 

Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct 

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75 

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 

Elmer's Small Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .21oz (EACH) 

PaperMate Marker Flair Medium Point Fiber Tipped Black (EACH) 

PaperMate Marker Flair Medium Point Fiber Tipped Purple (EACH) 

Self Stick Notes Yellow 1 00ct 3x3 

Maped Technic White Vinyl Polymer Eraser 

Transparent Tape in Plastic Dispenser . 75"x1200" 

Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black 

Crayola Crayons 64ct 

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich 

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart 

Description 

ADD-ON ITEMS 

USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone 

Qty 

2 

6 

2 

2 

1 

9 

2 

6 

4 

Qty 

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please ensure they are 

USB-C. 



Product ID 

587809* 

33937* 

13965* 

33962* 

13225* 

09910* 

22342* 

70520* 

41580* 

13806BOX* 

684024* 

22362* 

E510* 

80001* 

86074* 

74500* 

PENCILBOX* 

6549* 

653AST* 

131052* 

Product ID 

ICDLXB* 

Parent Notes: 

Indian Trail Elementary 5th Grade Box 
For the 2025-26 school year 

REQUIRED ITEMS 
Description 

Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors Bet

2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly White 

5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Orange

5-Pack Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule 70ct (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)

Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 

Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package 

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 

Highlighter Chisel Tip 4-Pack Made in USA 

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct 

Index Cards Ruled White 1 00ct 3x5 

Elmer's Small Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .21oz (EACH) 

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH) 

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 

Marker Board Felt Eraser 5" 

Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H 

Self Stick Notes Yellow 1 00ct 3x3 

Post-it Notes Assorted Pastels 1 00ct 2x1 .5 

Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 
12" 

ADD-ON ITEMS 
Description 

USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone 

Qty 

4 

2 

2 

Qty 

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please ensure they are 

USB-C 
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