# **Indian Trail Elementary Kindergarten Box**

For the 2025-26 school year

## **REQUIRED ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
523024*	Crayola Crayons 24ct	2
E514*	Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .21oz (EACH)	4
480259*	Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"	1
587808*	Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct	2
587809*	Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct	1
33952*	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Orange	1
33955*	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Blue	1
529724*	Crayola Crayons Mini Twistable 24ct	1
530525*	Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct	1
PLAYDOH*	Play-Doh Modeling Compound 1 Can, Assorted Colors (EACH)	1
260001*	Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black	4
83812	Hefty Jumbo Slide Lock Bags 2.5 gallon	1

## **ADD-ON ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
ICDLXB*	USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone	1

## Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones.

# **Indian Trail Elementary 1st Grade Box**

For the 2025-26 school year

## **REQUIRED ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
851779*	Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct	3
86001*	Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH)	4
523024*	Crayola Crayons 24ct	3
70520*	PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)	2
E524*	Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77oz (EACH)	3
587852*	Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 10ct	2
PENCILBOX*	Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H	1
13965*	5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)	1
33962*	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Orange	1
480259*	Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"	1
55052*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart	1
60741*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Snack	1

## **ADD-ON ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
ICDLXB*	USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone	1

## Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please make sure they are USB-C.



# **Indian Trail Elementary 2nd Grade Box**

For the 2025-26 school year

## **REQUIRED ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
33956*	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Yellow	
33955*	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Blue	
33953*	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Green	
PENCILBOX*	Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H	
529724*	Crayola Crayons Mini Twistable 24ct	2
37418B*	Eraser Caps Latex Free Pink 12ct	
13806BOX*	Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct	3
E524*	Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77oz (EACH)	2
86001*	Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH)	6
480159*	Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Blunt 5"	
587808*	Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct	2
09902*	Mead Full Page Primary Ruled Composition Book 100ct 9.75x7.5	
912MDBU*	Dry Erase Board Dual-Sided Learning Board White 9x12 (EACH)	
57263*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich	
	ADD-ON ITEMS	
Product ID	Description	Qty
ICDLXB*	USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone	

## Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please make sure they are USB-C.

# Indian Trail Elementary 3rd Grade (Last Names A-L) Box

For the 2025-26 school year

## **REQUIRED ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
PENCILBOX*	Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H	
684012*	Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct	
523024*	Crayola Crayons 24ct	
E514*	Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .21oz (EACH)	4
587808*	Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct	
587809*	Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct	
16958*	Highlighter Pocket Fine Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA	3
13806BOX*	Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct	6
61112*	Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5 x 9.75	
13205*	Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct	
13203*	Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Green 70ct	1
6549A*	Self Stick Notes Assorted Pastel Colors 100ct 3x3	3
480259*	Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"	
33935*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue	
33934*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red	
33939*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Purple	
33933*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Green	
33936*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Yellow	
33932*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Orange	
33931*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Black	
734755*	Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle	2
13105Z*	Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 12"	
80001*	Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH)	8
70520*	PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)	3
60741*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Snack	
	ADD-ON ITEMS	
Product ID	Description	Qty
ICDLXB*	USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone	
	•	

## Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please ensure they are USB-C.

## Indian Trail Elementary 3rd Grade (Last Names M-Z) Box

For the 2025-26 school year

## **REQUIRED ITEMS**

Description	Qty
Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H	1
Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct	1
Crayola Crayons 24ct	1
Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .21oz (EACH)	4
Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct	1
Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct	1
Highlighter Pocket Fine Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA	3
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct	6
Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5 x 9.75	1
Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct	1
Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Green 70ct	1
Self Stick Notes Assorted Pastel Colors 100ct 3x3	3
Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"	1
2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue	1
2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red	1
2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Purple	1
2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Green	1
2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Yellow	1
2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Orange	1
2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Black	1
Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle	2
Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 12"	1
Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH)	8
PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)	3
Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich	1
	Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H  Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct  Crayola Crayons 24ct  Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .21oz (EACH)  Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct  Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct  Highlighter Pocket Fine Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA  Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct  Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5 x 9.75  Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct  Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Green 70ct  Self Stick Notes Assorted Pastel Colors 100ct 3x3  Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"  2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue  2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red  2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Green  2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Yellow  2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Black  Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle  Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 12"  Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH)  PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)

Product ID	Description	Qty
ICDLXB*	USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone	1

## Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please ensure they are USB-C.

A 6 pack of BIC gel pens is included in the price of the kit and will be delivered directly to the school.

# **Indian Trail Elementary 4th Grade Box**

For the 2025-26 school year

## **REQUIRED ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
33935*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue	1
33931*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Black	1
33933*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Green	1
33932*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Orange	1
33939*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Purple	1
33934*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red	1
33937*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly White	1
33936*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Yellow	1
22353*	Graph Paper 1 Sub Spiral Notebook Quad Rule (4x4) Assorted Perforated 80ct 8.5 x 11	2
587808*	Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct	1
587809*	Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct	1
41580*	Highlighter Chisel Tip 4-Pack Made in USA	1
851779*	Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct	6
04601*	Index Cards Ruled White 50ct 4x6	1
13230*	Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule with pockets, Assorted 120ct	1
09910*	Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5	2
684024*	Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct	1
61112*	Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5 x 9.75	2
480259*	Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"	1
E510*	Elmer's Small Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .21oz (EACH)	9
8430152*	PaperMate Marker Flair Medium Point Fiber Tipped Black (EACH)	1
8450152	PaperMate Marker Flair Medium Point Fiber Tipped Purple (EACH)	1
6549*	Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3	1
105811*	Maped Technic White Vinyl Polymer Eraser	2
912*	Transparent Tape in Plastic Dispenser .75"x1200"	6
260001*	Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black	4
520064*	Crayola Crayons 64ct	1
57263*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich	1
55052*	Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart	1

## **ADD-ON ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
ICDLXB*	USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone	1

## Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please ensure they are USB-C.

# **Indian Trail Elementary 5th Grade Box**

For the 2025-26 school year

## **REQUIRED ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
587809*	Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct	1
33937*	2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly White	1
13965*	5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)	1
33962*	2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Orange	1
13225*	5-Pack Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule 70ct (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)	1
09910*	Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5	1
22342*	Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package	1
70520*	PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)	1
41580*	Highlighter Chisel Tip 4-Pack Made in USA	1
13806BOX*	Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct	4
684024*	Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct	1
22362*	Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5	1
E510*	Elmer's Small Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .21oz (EACH)	2
80001*	Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Black (EACH)	2
86074*	Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN)	1
74500*	Marker Board Felt Eraser 5"	1
PENCILBOX*	Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H	1
6549*	Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3	1
653AST*	Post-it Notes Assorted Pastels 100ct 2x1.5	1
13105Z*	Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted Colors 12"	1

## **ADD-ON ITEMS**

Product ID	Description	Qty
ICDLXB*	USB-C Headphone with in-Line Microphone	1

## Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: USB-C headphones. If you have your own, please ensure they are USB-C

